
Conservatism: 50 Altitude: 0 Temperature: 24 Temp Comp: High Repet Comp: Off
Depth A/R Inc Time Run Time Mode Gas PO2 O2% He% N2% END CNS% OTU%

Gas @0   @0:00 =FO2 =1 =21.0
  0 > 42    3:00    3:00 FO2  1 1,09 21,0  0,0 79,0  42   1   0
 42 > 42   22:00   25:00 FO2  1 1,09 21,0  0,0 79,0  42  10   3
 42 > 18  18    1:18   26:18 FO2  1 0,59 21,0  0,0 79,0  18  11   3
 18 > 15   9    0:22   26:40 FO2  1 0,52 21,0  0,0 79,0  15  11   3
 15 > 15    0:35   27:15 FO2  1 0,52 21,0  0,0 79,0  15  11   3
 15 > 12   9    0:20   27:35 FO2  1 0,46 21,0  0,0 79,0  12  11   3
 12 > 12    2:18   29:53 FO2  1 0,46 21,0  0,0 79,0  12  11   3
 12 > 9   9    0:20   30:13 FO2  1 0,40 21,0  0,0 79,0   9  11   3
  9 > 9    3:39   33:52 FO2  1 0,40 21,0  0,0 79,0   9  11   3
  9 > 6   9    0:20   34:12 FO2  1 0,33 21,0  0,0 79,0   6  11   3
  6 > 6    7:52   42:04 FO2  1 0,33 21,0  0,0 79,0   6  11   3
  6 > 3   9    0:20   42:24 FO2  1 0,27 21,0  0,0 79,0   3  11   3
  3 > 3   18:17   60:41 FO2  1 0,27 21,0  0,0 79,0   3  11   3
  3 > 0   9    0:20   61:01 FO2  1 0,21 21,0  0,0 79,0   0  11   3
* * * * * * * * * * End * * * * * * * * * *


